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STARS OF THE TERM 



 

 

  



 



 Week commencing—Monday, 22nd April 
Please see website for Vegan/Dairy and gluten free options 

 

 
School Diary Dates 

Mon, 22nd April Y3 / 4—Rubicon Skateboarding workshops 

Wed, 24th April Y2—Tennis Festival—Tarka Leisure Centre 

Wed. 24th April Coffee Cabin open 8.15am to 8.45am / 3pm to 3.45pm (hot drinks and ice creams) 

Fri, 26th April  Y5/6—Tag Rugby 

Fri, 26th April PTA Non Uniform Day—Wear as many colours as you can 

Tues, 30th April KS1 and KS2—RNLI assembly 

Mon, 6th May BANK HOLIDAY 

Fri, 10th May Year 1 Multi Skills Festival—Park School 

Mon, 13th to Thurs, 16th May Year 6 SATS 

Wed, 22nd May Wilcombe Wobbler Ventrus Cross County—KS2 

Mon, 27th to Fir, 31st May HALF TERM (back to school Mon, 3rd June) 

Wed, 5th June Y5/6—Swimming Lessons 

Wed, 12th June Y5/6 Swimming Lessons 

Wed, 19th June Y5/6 Swimming lessons 

Fri, 21st June Colour Run (details to come 

Mon, 24th to Fri, 28th June Y5/6 Nethercott residential 

Thur, 27th June Y6 Park School Parent Evening 












